
CITDEE – 2019 RESULTS AND SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES THROUGH       

JEE-2019 FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH PROGRAMME AT CIT KOKRAJHAR 

 

 

 

SCHEME OF ENTRANCE RESULTS 

i. MERIT LIST: It contains of all the candidates selected in their respective region and 

reservation category. 

ii. WAITING LIST: It contains names of all the candidates who have secured above the 

cut-off marks in the entrance test. 

 

RANKING PROCEDURE: 

Ranking has been done on the basis of total marks secured in the entrance test. In the case of 

candidates having equal total marks, the marks obtained in the order of Mathematics, Physics, 

Chemistry and English were considered. 

 

CUT-OFF MARKS: 

 

A. The cut-off marks for CITDEE-2019 has been fixed as follows: 

 36 marks for GEN/OBC/EWS candidates 

 31 marks for SC/ST/PWD candidates. 

 

B. The cut-off marks for JEE-2019 as per NTA score for various categories has been fixed as 

follows:  

 67.5 marks for GEN candidates 

 56 marks for Economically Weaker Section (EWS) candidates 

 52 marks for OBC candidates 

 32 marks for SC candidates 

 22 marks for ST/PWD candidates 

 

COUNSELLING 

Candidates who have featured in the Merit List are called for counselling and admission to be 

held on 27th June 2019. In the event seats remaining vacant after 1st counselling, candidates 

from waiting list will be called for 2nd counselling and admission on 4th July 2019. The 

candidates are advised to visit the website (http://citadmission.cit.ac.in) frequently for any 

updates. 

No counselling letter will be issued to any candidates seeking admission in CIT Kokrajhar. For 

documents to be submitted and fee structure please refer to notice section in the Institute’s 

admission website. 

 

http://citadmission.cit.ac.in/


Sl. No. Roll no.
Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 12131021 20594 GAURAV SAHA 96.1937532 1

2 4021033 22741 RISHIKESH SARMA 94.1386202 2

3 4021053 23025 SAURAV DEKA 93.4744912 3

4 5221094 22540 PIYUSH SHARMA 91.8538514 4

5 5221085 21548 HIRAKJYOTI BORAH 90.572108 5

6 4022039 22813 SOMIRON GOGOI 88.3140776 6

7 4021015 22432 BANCHITA BARUAH 88.0292012 7

8 4021058 23208 ABHNEESH DAS 86.981685 8

9 4021041 22584 BHASKAR JYOTI PATHAK 86.1200368 9

10 5121048 10462 KINGSHUK DAS 85.4067139 10

11 4022030 20999 SHIVAM SINGHA 84.6236125 11

12 5622017 22618 PULAKESH SAIKIA 84.3510549 12

13 5434005 10239 PRITY DAIMARY 82.7775962 13

14 4021071 23094 MUGDHATANU DEV GOSWAMI 82.330907 14

15 5331004 20567 KRISHNAJYOTI SARMAH 81.3320951 15

16 4021998 10451 NICHOLASH KANGUJAM 80.9777934 16

17 4021072 23095 DURLOVJYOTI DUTTA 80.9347423 17

18 4034094 10500 PABITRA BORO 79.9543749 18

19 5221102 22797 PARTHA PRATIM HALOI 79.3337429 19

20 4034999 10101 CHANDRAMA BARO 78.5300278 20

21 5221033 20500 RUMANCHIT BARUAH 77.8457909 21

22 5421012 20589 SAURABH DAS 77.7187534 22

23 4023047 22926 MUGDHA THAKURIA 77.373262 23

24 4021016 22378 JIYAUL ALOM AHMED 77.197044 24

25 5421008 22383 HIMJYOTI THAKURIA 76.4031683 25

26 5221103 22789 RIAJUL ISLAM MANDAL 76.1360118 26

27 3222253 22510 TONMO Y SAIKIA 75.9795601 27

28 4023078 23108 NIKHIL DAS 75.975065 28

29 11534001 20896 RAFWT BASUMATARY 75.6825373 29

30 4021050 22993 SHRABANIKA KASHYAP 75.6218392 30

31 5223088 21652 AMARJEET PRASAD 75.5280459 31

32 4021070 23096 JONMANI MAHANTA 75.4742933 32

33 5622004 20577 JYOTISHMAN GOGOI 74.9972764 33

34 5324002 20290 BILIPHANG BASUMATARY 74.5371978 34

35 4021056 23210 ASHISH RAHMAN 74.4545277 35

36 5221045 20919 HIMANSHU KALITA 73.9748371 36

37 5221122 22793 ASHIS DEB 73.2480067 37

38 4023057 23205 SAGAR KASHYAP 72.9259467 38

39 5621011 20138 SUBHA DEEP DEY 72.4730819 39

40 4024011 20013 CHOW DHAMMA SENG SHYAM 72.2310351 40

41 5222021 20240 ABHINAB BORUAH 70.7278538 41

LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLYING THROUGH JEE-2019 INTO B.TECH.  PROGRAMME  

FOR NE AND BTAD REGION

OVERALL RANK LIST (NE AND BTAD REGION)
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Sl. No. Roll no.
Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

42 4032052 23039 BEDANTA BARUAH 70.6855854 42

43 5222047 20730 PRIYANKA NATH 70.675447 43

44 4021032 22736 SABYASACHI PUJARI 69.5072406 44

45 11221038 21324 SYED ZAFIRUL HAQUE 69.2895184 45

46 3234175 21997 JISHNU NARZARY 69.1997544 46

47 5222016 21517 MANJIT SINGHA 68.7860375 47

48 4021026 22629 UPAKUL SAIKIA 68.6660278 48

49 5221027 20476 KALYAN DEKA 68.469585 49

50 5221062 22142 TASHFIN AHMED 68.2121972 50

51 5221008 21731 HRISHIKESH RANJAN NATH 67.6362594 51

52 5131003 10197 JISHNU BAYAN 67.517543 52

53 5221039 21298 SWAGATA SARMA 67.3801182 53

54 11221039 20968 ANANYA TALUKDAR 67.3800655 54

55 4021066 23136 GAURAV DEEP BAISHYA 67.1556729 55

56 4024022 22040 JOHN DOLEY 66.9789737 56

57 5134001 10192 MIJINK GAYARY 66.792568 57

58 5121045 20652 TANMAY PAUL 66.763126 58

59 5121034 21076 ROHAN CHAKRABORTY 66.0956168 59

60 4021084 23224 JATISMAR SAHA 65.8501189 60

61 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 65.8501189 61

62 5234035 21367 NISHANT DAS 65.6619512 62

63 5221013 21603 SIMANTA KHATANIAR 65.6411 63

64 5134012 20293 SAGAR NARZARY 64.9560306 64

65 4024087 23244 DIPANKOR DOLEY 64.7534851 65

66 5421003 20186 RAJDEEP BARMAN 64.31619287 66

67 4024024 22676 KALYAN KUMAR KULI 64.0291347 67

68 4021028 22604 BIBHAB BARMAN 63.8185692 68

69 4021069 23102 RAJDEEP KUMAR DUTTA 63.2441663 69

70 5132039 22669 JOYDEV SAHA 63.0917988 70

71 5222106 22145 RISHAV KAKATI 62.1191773 71

72 4021046 22947 FARHIN MIRAS 61.5862412 72

73 3221115 20422 HARESH BHATTACHARJEE 61.5862412 73

74 5222120 20751 RAJDEEP BORAH 61.47093 74

75 4024043 22907 MAYUREE DEORI 61.4438259 75

76 4034007 20426 IRAK MACHAHARY 61.2400567 76

77 4024079 10456 UTPAL BASUMATARY 61.1082493 77

78 5123007 21698 MANAS BARMAN 61.0213008 78

79 5224005 21774 BHUPEN BASUMATARY 61.020181 79

80 5221038 21328 NEEL SAGAR KALITA 60.4761338 80

81 4021065 23144 NITTOM BORA 60.4223409 81

82 5134046 10133 DANSWRANG DAIMARI 58.9857121 82

83 4023064 23107 ANISMITA BISWAS 58.9268049 83

84 5221112 22728 YASHOBRAT SHARMA 58.7206253 84

85 5623020 22157 NAYAN DAS 58.2570723 85
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Sl. No. Roll no.
Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

86 4024018 22313 AJOY KULI 57.8534414 86

87 4022036 22796 BIDIPA SAIKIA 57.0906872 87

88 4034062 20893 DIPJYOTI NARZARI 56.7986975 88

89 5222126 22989 SUBHADEEP PAUL 56.0000000 89

90 4024014 22452 HIMANSHU RONGSONG 56.000000 90

91 5421004 20756 SHAHANUR SAHA AHMED 55.047104 91

92 4024040 22652 PYNSHNGAILANG NONGSIE 54.8540539 92

93 5134002 21596 IGNATIUS BASUMATARY 54.8540539 93

94 4023045 22952 KULDEEP MEDHI 54.0128155 94

95 4023093 10496 RUPANGKAR DEKA 54.0128155 95

96 4021023 22748 DEBANDINI KAR 52.4094854 96

97 5121031 22282 TAUFIQUR RAHMAN MANDAL 51.1965719 97

98 3134075 10218 BILLION BASUMATARY 50.7561263 98

99 5224113 22799 SUSHMA BRAHMA 50.4330121 99

100 4022042 22810 BARSHARANYA GOGOI 50.404998 100

101 5221057 20177 ASISH RAHMAN 49.1720807 101

102 4034090 23231 KIRAN BRAHMA 48.7756368 102

103 5621009 20204 NISHIT BHARDYAPK 48.3765212 103

104 4033080 10447 DEBOJIT DAS 47.4568345 104

105 3132007 10002 JINTU KUMAR ROY 46 105

106 11124004 20048 PRASANTA KUMAR DEURI 45.5663046 106

107 5224114 22376 TINKU NARZARY 45.1859557 107

108 5134038 10161 RAJIBSING BARO 44.626052 108

109 5134017 20619 MAOPHUNG LU LAHARY 44.2979577 109

110 5122042 20105 PRANJYOTI RAY 42.78007 110

111 4034060 23182 BILEN BARO 42.549391 111

112 4021055 23101 SIMANTA HAZARIKA 42.3123772 112

113 4024021 22552 LALIT SUNGRANG 41.0647492 113

114 4034061 22246 SEEMA HAZORARY 41.0647492 114

115 5134024 20623 PASCAL BASUMATARY 39.6489909 115

116 5624012 22039 BHASKAR KULI 39.5834297 116

117 4021068 23110 JUNAID BEGUM 39.5272243 117

118 3334017 20627 BAKNAI BASUMATARY 38.5901538 118

119 5624003 21423 BREEZ DOLEY 36.775977 119

120 5134037 10412 MARSHAL BASUMATARY 33.1721568 120

121 5224111 20440 ABHISHEEK BORO 32.7868548 121

122 5222089 22520 ARNAB JYTOTI BORAH 31.3852073 122

123 4034013 22023 RIKIMANI RABHA 30.3294697 123

124 5222076 20019 DEBOSHREE LAISHRAM 26.6911975 124

125 10421002 22140 PRAN KALITA 23.74053107 125

126 4024081 10448 SUCHITA BASUMATARY 22.6440799 126

127 3224196 22640 SAMIRAN RABHA 10.5330318 127
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Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4021033 22741 RISHIKESH SARMA 94.1386202 1

2 4021053 23025 SAURAV DEKA 93.4744912 2

3 4021053 23025 SAURAV DEKA 93.4744912 3

4 5221094 22540 PIYUSH SHARMA 91.8538514 4

5 5221085 21548 HIRAKJYOTI BORAH 90.572108 5

6 4021015 22432 BANCHITA BARUAH 88.0292012 6

7 4021058 23208 ABHNEESH DAS 86.981685 7

8 4021041 22584 BHASKAR JYOTI PATHAK 86.1200368 8

9 5121048 10462 KINGSHUK DAS 85.4067139 9

10 4021071 23094 MUGDHATANU DEV GOSWAMI 82.330907 10

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4022039 22813 SOMIRON GOGOI 88.3140776 1

2 4022030 20999 SHIVAM SINGHA 84.6236125 2

3 5622017 22618 PULAKESH SAIKIA 84.3510549 3

4 3222253 22510 TONMO Y SAIKIA 75.9795601 4

5 5622004 20577 JYOTISHMAN GOGOI 74.9972764 5

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4023047 22926 MUGDHA THAKURIA 77.373262 1

2 4023078 23108 NIKHIL DAS 75.975065 2

3 5223088 21652 AMARJEET PRASAD 75.5280459 3

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 5324002 20290 BILIPHANG BASUMATARY 74.5371978 1

2 4024011 20013 CHOW DHAMMA SENG SHYAM 72.2310351 2

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4021998 10451 NICHOLASH KANGUJAM 80.9777934 11

2 4021072 23095 DURLOVJYOTI DUTTA 80.9347423 12

3 5221102 22797 PARTHA PRATIM HALOI 79.3337429 13

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH. PROGRAMME 

THROUGH JEE-2019 FOR NE REGION

GENERAL-MERIT LIST  (NE REGION)

SC- MERIT LIST  (NE REGION)

ST-MERIT LIST  (NE REGION)

OBC NCL-MERIT LIST  (NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST  (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

4 5221033 20500 RUMANCHIT BARUAH 77.8457909 14

5 5421012 20589 SAURABH DAS 77.7187534 15

6 4021016 22378 JIYAUL ALOM AHMED 77.197044 16

7 5421008 22383 HIMJYOTI THAKURIA 76.4031683 17

8 5221103 22789 RIAJUL ISLAM MANDAL 76.1360118 18

9 4021050 22993 SHRABANIKA KASHYAP 75.6218392 19

10 4021070 23096 JONMANI MAHANTA 75.4742933 20

11 4021056 23210 ASHISH RAHMAN 74.4545277 21

12 5221045 20919 HIMANSHU KALITA 73.9748371 22

13 5221122 22793 ASHIS DEB 73.2480067 23

14 5621011 20138 SUBHA DEEP DEY 72.4730819 24

15 4021032 22736 SABYASACHI PUJARI 69.5072406 25

16 11221038 21324 SYED ZAFIRUL HAQUE 69.2895184 26

17 4021026 22629 UPAKUL SAIKIA 68.6660278 27

18 5221027 20476 KALYAN DEKA 68.469585 28

19 5221062 22142 TASHFIN AHMED 68.2121972 29

20 5221008 21731 HRISHIKESH RANJAN NATH 67.6362594 30

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 5222021 20240 ABHINAB BORUAH 70.7278538 6

2 5222047 20730 PRIYANKA NATH 70.675447 7

3 5222016 21517 MANJIT SINGHA 68.7860375 8

4 12622005 20259 RAJ DEBNATH 65.8501189 9

5 5222106 22145 RISHAV KAKATI 62.1191773 10

6 5222120 20751 RAJDEEP BORAH 61.47093 11

7 4022036 22796 BIDIPA SAIKIA 57.0906872 12

8 5222126 22989 SUBHADEEP PAUL 56.0000000 13

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4023057 23205 SAGAR KASHYAP 72.9259467 4

2 5123007 21698 MANAS BARMAN 61.0213008 5

3 4023064 23107 ANISMITA BISWAS 58.9268049 6

4 5623020 22157 NAYAN DAS 58.2570723 7

5 4023045 22952 KULDEEP MEDHI 54.0128155 8

6 4023093 10496 RUPANGKAR DEKA 54.0128155 9

OBC NCL-WAIT LIST  (NE REGION)

SC- WAIT LIST  (NE REGION)

GENERAL WAIT LIST  (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4024022 22040 JOHN DOLEY 66.9789737 3

2 4024087 23244 DIPANKOR DOLEY 64.7534851 4

3 4024024 22676 KALYAN KUMAR KULI 64.0291347 5

4 4024043 22907 MAYUREE DEORI 61.4438259 6

5 4024079 10456 UTPAL BASUMATARY 61.1082493 7

6 5224005 21774 BHUPEN BASUMATARY 61.020181 8

7 4024018 22313 AJOY KULI 57.8534414 9

8 4024014 22452 HIMANSHU RONGSONG 56.000000 10

9 4024040 22652 PYNSHNGAILANG NONGSIE 54.8540539 11

10 5224113 22799 SUSHMA BRAHMA 50.4330121 12

11 11124004 20048 PRASANTA KUMAR DEURI 45.5663046 13

12 5224114 22376 TINKU NARZARY 45.1859557 14

13 4024021 22552 LALIT SUNGRANG 41.0647492 15

14 5624012 22039 BHASKAR KULI 39.5834297 16

15 5624003 21423 BREEZ DOLEY 36.775977 17

16 5224111 20440 ABHISHEEK BORO 32.7868548 18

17 4024081 10448 SUCHITA BASUMATARY 22.6440799 19

ST-WAIT LIST  (NE REGION)
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Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 12131021 20594 GAURAV SAHA 96.1937532 1

2 5331004 20567 KRISHNAJYOTI SARMAH 81.3320951 2

3 5131003 10197 JISHNU BAYAN 67.517543 3

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4032052 23039 BEDANTA BARUAH 70.6855854 1

2 5132039 22669 JOYDEV SAHA 63.0917988 2

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 4033080 10447 DEBOJIT DAS 47.4568345 1

Sl. 

No.
Roll no.

Application 

Form No.
Candidate's Name JEE-SCORE Rank

1 5434005 10239 PRITY DAIMARY 82.7775962 1

2 4034094 10500 PABITRA BORO 79.9543749 2

3 4034999 10101 CHANDRAMA BARO 78.5300278 3

4 11534001 20896 RAFWT BASUMATARY 75.6825373 4

5 3234175 21997 JISHNU NARZARY 69.1997544 5

6 5134001 10192 MIJINK GAYARY 66.792568 6

7 5234035 21367 NISHANT DAS 65.6619512 7

8 5134012 20293 SAGAR NARZARY 64.9560306 8

9 4034007 20426 IRAK MACHAHARY 61.2400567 9

10 5134046 10133 DANSWRANG DAIMARI 58.9857121 10

11 4034062 20893 DIPJYOTI NARZARI 56.7986975 11

12 5134002 21596 IGNATIUS BASUMATARY 54.8540539 12

13 3134075 10218 BILLION BASUMATARY 50.7561263 13

14 4034090 23231 KIRAN BRAHMA 48.7756368 14

15 5134038 10161 RAJIBSING BARO 44.626052 15

16 5134017 20619 MAOPHUNG LU LAHARY 44.2979577 16

17 4034060 23182 BILEN BARO 42.549391 17

18 4034061 22246 SEEMA HAZORARY 41.0647492 18

19 5134024 20623 PASCAL BASUMATARY 39.6489909 19

20 3334017 20627 BAKNAI BASUMATARY 38.5901538 20

21 5134037 10412 MARSHAL BASUMATARY 33.1721568 21

22 4034013 22023 RIKIMANI RABHA 30.3294697 22

OBC NCL-MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO B.TECH. PROGRAMME 

THROUGH JEE-2019 FOR BTAD REGION

GENERAL MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

SC-MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)

ST-MERIT LIST (BTAD REGION)
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